nvo. C 21191 Due no later than Feb 29, 2016 fhgigftgrgj ‘;93)2; and Office
Return to: Annual Report Form CONNIE HILL
SECRETARY OF STATE | 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. 16031 PRIDE LN
450 N 4th STREET LIZARD BUTTE EASTER SUNRISE ASSOCIATION, | CALDWELLID 83607
PO BOX 83720 INC.
BOISE, ID 83720-0080 | e 1
PO BOX 97
HUSTON ID 83630 : i
NO FILING FEE IF 3. New Registered Agent Signature.
RECEIVED BY DUE
DATE

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, Directors, Treasurer, Vice Pres.
Office Held Name Street or PO Address City State Country Postal Code
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5. Organized Under the Laws of: | 6.
Signature: Date:
IDAHO O -
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C 21191 Name (type or print): d Title:
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Issued 02/05/2016 by KAH 10017

INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE IDAHO ANNUAL REPORT FORM

Block 1: Entity name may not be altered through the use of this form. Pay special attention to the mailing address. If the
correct mailing address is not given in Block 1, strike it out and write in the correct address. Note: To ensure future mailings, the
corrected address must be inside Block 1.

Block 2: To change the registered agent or office, strike the incorrect information and write in the correct information. Note: The office
of the registered agent must be at a street address in Idaho, not a Post Office Box or Personal Mail Box.

Block 3: Only a new registered agent must sign in Block 3.

Block 4: Enter names and business addresses of president, secretary, and directors. Note: DO NOT put "same as last year" or
"same as above". These will not be accepted. Changes here will not affect the address in Block 1. If more space is needed
please add an attachment.

Block 5: May not be altered through the use of this form.

Block 6: The annual report must be signed by a person authorized to represent the corporation. Print or type the name of the signer
below the signature.

** The image of this form will be available on the internet once it has been filed. DO NOT enter Social Security numbers.

If the corporation is no longer doing business in Idaho, you may file the appropriate form. Forms are available on the website at
www.sos.idaho.gov. However, if no timely annual report is filed, administrative action will be taken, at no cost to the corporation to
terminate the legal existence. If you have any questions contact the Commercial Division at (208) 334-2301.

If the document is incorrect, is there a telephone number to reach you for corrections?
POSTMARK DATES WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED




LIZARD BUTTE SUNRISE ASSOCIATION

Connie Hill 73/83

Linda Schaffer 89
Jill Winschell

Dave London

Ken Birch

Helen Garner

Steve Heidt
Phil Schreffler
Randy Crawford

Chuck Kiester 84

Bill O Connor
Shirl Bobst
Marlene Payne 12
Cyndi Rogers 14
Whitney Morgan
Tyler Morgan 14

FOR THE YEAR 2016

Board of Directors Terms to Expire Easter 2017

P O Box 97

16900 Roping Horse Lane
1305 E lonia St

P O Box 722
8091 Snake Lane

—
13 _ P O Box 45
13 - 4885 Edison Rd

14 8P 31 N Jefferson St
14 GEEEE» 207 S 2™ Ave W

Huston

Murphy
Meridian

Marsing
Caldwell

Huston
Marsing

Nampa
Marsing

Board of Directors Terms to Expire Easter 2018

Fred Hill  73/78 'P O Box 97

President
Vice President
Secretary-Treasurer

3687 Cemetery Rd

02 AP 1907 Flamingo # 39
12 & 1011 W Homedale Rd
1023 W Homedale Rd
634 Fall Place

10555 Rain Springs St
10555 Rain Springs St

Lizard Butte Officers

Huston
Marsing

Nampa
Caldwell
Caldwell
Nampa
Nampa
Nampa

Fred Hill
Bill O’Connor
Connie Hill

BOARD OF DIRCTORS and OFFICERS
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83630

83650
83642

83639
83607

83630

83639
83651
83639

83630
83639

83651
83607
83607
83686
83696
83686



